BODY ASSEMBLY ASTON MARTIN RACING DBR9

PARTS LIST

CONBORBN~

i2
13

14 EXHA

15
16
17
i8
i9
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

BODY SHELL
RIGHT MIRROR

LEFT MIRROR
WINDSHIEL WIPER
RIGHT FRONT CRYSTAL
LEFT FRONT CRYSTAL

RIGHT/LEFT PHOTOETCHED GRID.
FRONT PHOTOETCHED GRID

LEFT LATERAL CHASSIS
EXHAUST

usT
FRONT WINDSHIELD
REAR WINDOW.

LEFT LATERAL BODY
RIGHT LATERAL BODY
FRONT GLASSES
PHOTOETCHED GAS COVER
ANTENNA {
ANTENNA 2
REAR WING
RIGHT REAR INDICATOR



